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CTO CYL ABSOLUTO-JUNIOR INVIERNO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 27 - 28/1/2024

Prueba 2 Fem., 50m Mariposa ABSOLUTA
27/01/2024 - 9:39 Resultados
MMT 17 29.10 , SARA RODRIGUEZ RUBIO MAIRENA DE ALJARAFE 11/07/2018
MMT 16 29.43 , SARA RODRIGUEZ RUBIO VALLADOLID 16/12/2017
MMT 15 30.13 , ARIADNA PUERTAS HIDALGO Valladolid 21/12/2019
MMT 14 29.86 , NAYARA PINEDA LOPEZ VALLADOLID 05/06/2022
RA 27.82 , CERON PERIN BLANCA ESTAMBUL 27/07/1999
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

16 años

1. FERNANDEZ YUSTE, Adriana 08 C.N. Rio Adaja 33.33 393
2. RUBIO CRESPO, Andrea 08 C.N. Palencia 34.08 368
3. VALLADARES ROBLES, Julia 08 CD Acuatico Leon 34.38 358
4. DE PABLOS GONZALEZ, Ainara 08 C.N. Rio Adaja 38.24 260
5. MARTIN FERNANDEZ, Marta 08 C.N. Parquesol 38.63 252
6. ALONSO PENAS, Ariadne 08 C.N. Leon 42.84 185
7. GONZALO MARCOS, Irene 08 C.N. Casa De Asturias 44.94 160
8. RONCERO GARCIA, Helena 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 47.08 139

17 años

1. MIELGO DIEZ, Raquel 07 CD Acuatico Leon 30.70 503
2. AREVALO VELASCO, Berta 07 C.N. Parquesol 31.15 482
3. VALCARCEL MACHO, Alba 07 C.N. Palencia 31.92 448
4. VIVAR VITORES, Sara 07 C.N. Parquesol 32.38 429
5. ARIAS HERAS, Beatriz 07 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 33.08 402
6. MARTIN ALVARO, Lucia 07 C.D Triatlón Lacerta 34.26 362
7. DIAZ GONZALEZ, Alba 07 C.N. Riavall 34.86 344
8. IBAÑEZ MUÑOZ, Irene 07 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 34.90 342
9. LOPES SANCHEZ, Nerea 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 35.48 326

10. SANCHEZ ALONSO, Maria 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 36.74 294
11. FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Leyre 07 C.N. Palencia 37.31 280
12. MOREDA VILLA, Nadia 07 C.N. Riavall 38.78 250
13. ARGÜELLO GONZÁLEZ, Jimena 07 C.N. Casa De Asturias 39.76 231
14. ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, Andrea 07 C.N. Casa De Asturias 45.50 154

18 años

1. ALVAREZ BLASCO, Sofia 06 C.N. Parquesol 30.49 514
2. BARRIO ALVAREZ, Aroa 06 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 31.60 462
3. GONZALEZ ARAUZO, Jimena 06 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 32.39 429
4. MORÁN GONZÁLEZ, Ángela 06 C.N. Casa De Asturias 33.84 376
5. SANCHEZ GASCON, Alba 06 C.Acuatico Salamanca 34.24 363
6. BARRIO SAN ESTEBAN, Olaya 06 C.N. Casa De Asturias 36.00 312
7. SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, Laura 06 C.Acuatico Salamanca 36.94 289
8. DAMIAO DELGADO, Blanca 06 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 42.69 187

ABSOLUTA

1. CARLÓN DE FUENTES, Irene 10 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 30.28 525
2. TORNERO TEJERINA, Alejandra 05 C.N. Parquesol 30.39 519
3. ALVAREZ BLASCO, Sofia 06 C.N. Parquesol 30.49 514
4. MIELGO DIEZ, Raquel 07 CD Acuatico Leon 30.70 503
5. AREVALO VELASCO, Berta 07 C.N. Parquesol 31.15 482
6. MEDIAVILLA CARRO, Lucia 05 CD Acuatico Leon 31.24 478
7. DOMINGO RUIZ, Andrea 09 C.N. Palencia 31.53 465

NAVAS ALVAREZ, Laura 09 C.N. Parquesol 31.53 465
9. BARRIO ALVAREZ, Aroa 06 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 31.60 462

10. TOLEDO ALVAREZ, Carla 01 C.N. Leon 31.72 456
11. VALCARCEL MACHO, Alba 07 C.N. Palencia 31.92 448
12. SACEDO PARIS, Maria 05 C.N. Ciudad De Avila 32.01 444
13. HERNANDEZ PEREZ, Medea 09 C.N.Castilla Zamora 32.37 429
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CTO CYL ABSOLUTO-JUNIOR INVIERNO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 27 - 28/1/2024

Prueba 2, Fem., 50m Mariposa, ABSOLUTA

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

14. VIVAR VITORES, Sara 07 C.N. Parquesol 32.38 429
15. GONZALEZ ARAUZO, Jimena 06 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 32.39 429
16. ARIAS HERAS, Beatriz 07 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 33.08 402
17. CASTAÑO MACIAS, Alba 09 C.N. Parquesol 33.24 396
18. FERNANDEZ YUSTE, Adriana 08 C.N. Rio Adaja 33.33 393
19. MARTINEZ KREISEL, Ana Isabel 09 C.N. Soriano 33.42 390
20. NOGUERAS GONZALEZ, Angela 02 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 33.74 379
21. MORÁN GONZÁLEZ, Ángela 06 C.N. Casa De Asturias 33.84 376
22. ALONSO PERAL, Lola 10 C.N. Palencia 33.93 373
23. RUBIO CRESPO, Andrea 08 C.N. Palencia 34.08 368
24. SANCHEZ GASCON, Alba 06 C.Acuatico Salamanca 34.24 363
25. MARTIN ALVARO, Lucia 07 C.D Triatlón Lacerta 34.26 362
26. VALLADARES ROBLES, Julia 08 CD Acuatico Leon 34.38 358
27. CARRANZA TABARES, Julia 10 C.N. Parquesol 34.67 349
28. DIAZ GONZALEZ, Alba 07 C.N. Riavall 34.86 344
29. IBAÑEZ MUÑOZ, Irene 07 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 34.90 342
30. DIEZ FERNANDEZ, Marta 95 CD Acuatico Leon 35.01 339
31. GARCIA ZARZOSA, Ines 04 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 35.07 338
32. LOPES SANCHEZ, Nerea 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 35.48 326
33. CARLON DE FUENTES, Elisa 10 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 35.61 322
34. FERNÁNDEZ CORTADA, Lucía 04 C.N. Palencia 35.76 318
35. SAEZ FERNANDEZ, Lucia 05 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 35.86 316
36. BARRIO SAN ESTEBAN, Olaya 06 C.N. Casa De Asturias 36.00 312
37. JIMENEZ MOÑIVAS, Maria 09 C.N. Ciudad De Avila 36.15 308
38. PEREZ PEREZ, Lucia 10 C.N. Leon 36.16 308
39. JUANES MARTIN, Anabel 09 C.N.Castilla Zamora 36.30 304
40. MUÑOZ VELILLA, Elena 09 C.N. Riavall 36.37 303
41. SEQUERA CARO, Miriam 97 C.N. Leon 36.42 301
42. SANCHEZ ALONSO, Maria 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 36.74 294
43. ALVAREZ BELKASEN, Nora 03 C.N. Leon 36.81 292
44. SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, Laura 06 C.Acuatico Salamanca 36.94 289
45. FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Leyre 07 C.N. Palencia 37.31 280
46. CURIEL FERNANDEZ, Zoe 09 C.N. Palencia 37.41 278
47. DEL POZO CANO, Claudia 10 CD Acuatico Leon 37.74 271
48. HAZAS BARROCAL, Yurena 03 C.N. Leon 38.09 263
49. DE PABLOS GONZALEZ, Ainara 08 C.N. Rio Adaja 38.24 260
50. MARTIN FERNANDEZ, Marta 08 C.N. Parquesol 38.63 252
51. RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ, Daniella 10 C.D.N. Zamora 38.76 250
52. MOREDA VILLA, Nadia 07 C.N. Riavall 38.78 250
53. SANCHEZ DE LA CRUZ, Danae 10 C.Acuatico Salamanca 39.21 241
54. ARGÜELLO GONZÁLEZ, Jimena 07 C.N. Casa De Asturias 39.76 231
55. GONZALEZ ORDOÑEZ, Sara 10 C.N. Leon 40.62 217
56. ASENSIO VEGA, Rebeca 05 C.N. Parquesol 41.10 210
57. GONZALEZ CAMARGO, Lorena 10 C.N. Palencia 41.42 205
58. DAMIAO DELGADO, Blanca 06 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 42.69 187
59. ALONSO PENAS, Ariadne 08 C.N. Leon 42.84 185
60. GONZALO MARCOS, Irene 08 C.N. Casa De Asturias 44.94 160
61. ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, Andrea 07 C.N. Casa De Asturias 45.50 154
62. RONCERO GARCIA, Helena 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 47.08 139

Baja GONZALEZ ORALLO, Cristina 98 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada


